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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Notes Equipment
Tue 09/06/2022 4:00 pm Boys JV Tennis vs Monroe Gateway Middle School
Tue 09/06/2022 4:00 pm Boys Varsity Tennis @ Monroe Monroe High School
Wed 09/07/2022 4:00 pm Boys Varsity Tennis vs Lakewood Gateway Middle School
Thu 09/08/2022 3:30 pm Boys JV Tennis @ Mariner Mariner High School Tennis

Courts
Thu 09/08/2022 4:00 pm Boys Varsity Tennis vs Mariner Gateway Middle School
Fri 09/09/2022 4:00 pm Boys Tennis - Doubles Invite Sehome High School
Sat 09/10/2022 10:00

am
Boys Tennis - Doubles Invite Sehome High School

Mon 09/12/2022 4:00 pm Boys Varsity Tennis vs Jackson Gateway Middle School
Wed 09/14/2022 3:30 pm Boys Varsity Tennis @

Marysville-Pilchuck
Totem Middle School

Wed 09/14/2022 4:00 pm Boys JV Tennis vs
Marysville-Pilchuck

Gateway Middle School

Mon 09/19/2022 3:30 pm Boys JV Tennis @ Meadowdale Meadowdale High School
Mon 09/19/2022 4:00 pm Boys Varsity Tennis vs

Meadowdale
Gateway Middle School

Thu 09/22/2022 3:30 pm Boys Varsity Tennis @
Edmonds-Woodway

Edmonds-Woodway High School

Thu 09/22/2022 4:00 pm Boys JV Tennis vs
Edmonds-Woodway

Gateway Middle School

Mon 09/26/2022 3:30 pm Boys Varsity Tennis @
Shorecrest

Kellogg Middle School

Mon 09/26/2022 4:00 pm Boys JV Tennis vs Shorecrest Gateway Middle School
Thu 09/29/2022 3:30 pm Boys JV Tennis @ Lynnwood Lynnwood High School Tennis

Courts
Thu 09/29/2022 4:00 pm Boys Varsity Tennis vs Lynnwood Gateway Middle School
Mon 10/03/2022 3:30 pm Boys JV Tennis @ Shorewood Shorewood High School tennis

courts
Mon 10/03/2022 4:00 pm Boys Varsity Tennis vs

Shorewood
Gateway Middle School

Wed 10/05/2022 3:30 pm Boys Varsity Tennis @
Mountlake Terrace

Mountlake Terrace High School

Wed 10/05/2022 4:00 pm Boys JV Tennis vs Mountlake
Terrace

Gateway Middle School

Mon 10/10/2022 3:30 pm Boys Varsity Tennis @
Snohomish

Snohomish High School

Mon 10/10/2022 4:00 pm Boys JV Tennis vs Snohomish Gateway Middle School
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Tue 10/11/2022 3:30 pm Boys JV Tennis @ Monroe Monroe High School
Tue 10/11/2022 4:00 pm Boys Varsity Tennis vs Monroe Gateway Middle School


